
YEAR: 2023 -2024 
 Wetzel County Schools 

  BUS SCHEDULE 

Driver: Levi Johnson/D Kennedy Route: Sancho/Burton/Pogue Run Bus No: 19-6 

A.M. SCHEDULE  P.M.  SCHEDULE 

Time: Stop:  Time: Stop: 

6:52 Tedrow/Sign on barn(Ugly Acres)  3:20 Long Drain School 

6:53 Hoss Run  3:23 Lough/Driveway on Left 

6:54 Butcher Road  3:24 Bus Lot 

6:55 Prendergast  3:26 Hundred High School 

6:56 White/White House in Dip  3:28 Hundred Senior Center 

6:58 Howard/Driveway on Right  3:29 Hundred Fire Dept 

6:59 Fordyce  3:30 Intersection of Church Rd 

7:02 Mackey/Kennedy/Bridge on Right  3:32 Fordyce 

:7:05 Marple/White House on Bank  3:33  Howard/Driveway on Left 

7:07 The Triangle Lot/Rt 69  3:34 White 

7:12 Hundred Fire Dept  3:36 Prendergast 

7:13 Hundreds Senior Center  3:37 Butch Road 

7:24 250/7 Intersection/Tusla Garage  3:39 Hoss Run 

7:25 Morgan/Across from Whitehill  3:40 Tedrow/Sign on Barn(Ugly Acres) 

7:26 Knight/After Clinic  3:50 Rt. 69/Mackey/Kennedy 

7:28 Johnson/White House on Right  3:54 Marple 

7:32 Hundred High School  4:05 Johnson  

7:34 Bus Lot  4:07 Knight  

7:35 Lough/Driveway on Right  4:08 Morgan  

7:39 Long Drain School  4:11 Rt 7/250 Intersection  

    Bus Lot  

     

     

     

     

     

     
 


